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The place from Mesa offers 107 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.5. MV
Snacks and Sushi in Mesa, AZ, is a delightful Asian restaurant boasting an impressive rating of 4.2 stars. Open
daily from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a satisfying meal. Ensure you secure your table by
calling ahead at (480) 265-1254. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy their delicious offerings through Uber Eats or
DoorDash. With a diverse menu featuring diet-conscious choices, including vegetarian options, MV Snacks and
Sushi caters to a variety of culinary preferences. Come and discover the remarkable flavors that await you, and
share your dining experience with others!.
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Desserts

STRAWBERRIES WITH CREAM

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Mains

CRAZY APPLE

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Side Dishes

EEL SAUCE

Sushi Nigiri

CRAB

Specialties
SUBARACHI

Rolls

LA PATRONA ROLL

Fingerfood

DIABLITOS

Cocktails

CAMPECHANA

Tapas

TRIO DE TOSTADAS

$8.7

$8.7

$13.7

$0.8

$14.4

$17.5

$17.8

$7.8

$28.8

$30.0

Special Rolls

SPICY ROLL

Snack

CUERITOS LOCOS

Imbiss-Spezialitdten

CORDON BLUE

Kids Meal

CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO

Zigaretten
CAMEL

Croissant
CROISSANT DE JAMON

Tostada
SHRIMP CEVICHE TOSTADA

Pescado

PESCADO EMPAPELADO

Otros

QUESADILLA DE MARLIN

Rollos Especiales

MANCHEGO ROLL

Meals

CRAZY PINEAPPLE

$15.9

$8.3

$16.3

$9.4

$14.4

$13.7

$10.6

$17.5

$5.6

$16.3

$18.8
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House Specialty

FISH CEVICHE

Fruits
ESCAMOCHA

Mexican Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Seafood Menu

AGUACHILES

Mexican Munchies

CHURROS LOCOS

Bandeja Familiar

SKY, SEA AND LAND

Food Menu

QUESADILLA CIELO, MAR Y
TIERRA

Special Rolls*
ALOHA ROLL

Grilled Quesadillas

BEEF QUESADILLA

Mexican Snacks

WILD WATERMELON

$10.0

$10.0

$15.0

$26.3

$8.7

$17.5

$17.8

$15.6

$22.5

Mexican Seafood

Specials

CAMARON LOCO $15.6
Seafood Tostadas

FISH CEVICHE TOAST $8.1
Snacks Y Bebidas
PEPIHUATES $8.3

Second appetizer

TACO GORDO $8.1

Mariscos Frescos

COCO CON CAMARON $25.0
Mexi Cali
GRILLED MEAT FRIES $15.0

Red Bouchard Finlayson
Wines

HANNIBAL $14.4
Yuzu Rolls

CHILI ROLL $15.3
Ppizza de Especialidad

3 QUESOS $16.3

Unique Sushi Rolls With
Fire Flame

VIP ROLL $16.3
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Pizza Small- @ 22Cm

BOMB

Salads

PICO DE GALLO
SHRIMP SALAD

Main Courses

GRILLED BEEF NACHOS
SHRIMP QUESADILLA

Extras

CHIPOTLE SAUCE
SUSTITUTO DE ALGA

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
CRAB ROLL

Appetizer
CEVICHE
SEAFOOD TOWER

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
QUESADILLA

wings
BONELESS
CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO

Sushi Natural

CLAMATO ROLL

$18.7

$8.3
$18.0

$15.0
$18.0

$0.8
$1.0

$14.4
$17.8

$28.8

$15.6
$9.4

$18.0

$16.3

PICOSO ROLL $17.8

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANCAKES $13.7
DESSERTS

From The Sea (Seafood)
SHRIMP TACO $5.3
FISH TACO $5.0
Sushi Rolls

HABANERO ROLL $17.8
VEGGIE ROLL $14.4
SUSHI

Tacos

TACO DE CAMARON EMPANIZADO $5.9
TACO DE CABEZA $5.3
TACO DE CAHUAMANTA $5.3
Dessert

BANANA ROLL $16.3
CHURRO CHEESECAKE $7.5
CHURROS $1.9

Sushi Horneado

NACORI ROLL $16.9
MOVAS ROLL $15.9
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POISON IVY $15.9 VASO LOCO $8.7
TOSTI ELOTES GRANDES $15.0
Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD Sushi Empanizado
SHRIMP ARRACHERA ROLL $17.8
BANANA OBSON ROLL $17.8
SUSHILITOS $11.3
Uncategorized BOMBA CMT $25.0
VAQUERO ROLL $17.8 SUSHI POPS $14.4
GUAMUCHILITO $15.3 VILLEGAS ROLL $17.8
MARISCOCO $25.0 SUSHILITOS ORDEN $16.9
Seafood Snacks
SHRIMP CEVICHE $13.7 PAPAYA LOCA $10.0
LA PELADA $32.5 TOSTI NACHOS $7.5
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $25.0 TOSTI CAMARON $15.0
PESCADO FRITO Y PAPAS FRITAS $15.0 MANZANA BOLA $3.8
PINA LOCA EN PLATO $14.4
Popular ltems PEPIROLLOS $116
CHIPILON ROLL $17.8 TOSTILOCOS CHICO $8.7
MV ROLL $16.3 SANDIA EN PLATO $14.4
COCTEL DE ELOTE $6.3
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